
This report provided free of charge by:

Off-Road Automotive LLC

1392 Denver Ave
Fort Lupton, CO 80621

833-598-1553

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/22/25 at
7:32:57 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

13  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Mississippi

133,088  Last reported odometer reading

2020 CHEVROLET

COLORADO ZR2

VIN: 1GCPTEE18L1103928
CREW PICKUP
2.8L I4 F DOHC 16V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Off-Road Automotive LLC

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/YRuAtml07rjFEfUBrAOHc6iC1IEYGJnLMOhXEvum4Z4V1RbjYAbKlh_rtQ29XvEVNnvS3zv64SsjCKxGolEalK7qSUz1__0WWkKH8PFQFa2AE2Hd9lsFxWoxGKq9FD61ECURPH8t2Iaep-sBEO9BqGSikZ_hxfccSyqFVckj7wEnOaT0iHhbkduWLF1p52augBw2wMUtx6kyX65ejQjxx64Kn7yPts9WK4mM4cuvXvMnG6o_bYj13YCfaxBRLj_G4Xr7NOGcZ1th0cueRSOaVQmRtr6lvsfEN5nMuwU5N7JzvC5AJc1AKbfjUsEKyvaCcRTRLSoyLTN6aChDYYxSUIGaTCCoSpXVWKo396AsZCjnx2dWWn-huN3gMb175pqVjV9ORz4W.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
26,766 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Mississippi

Estimated miles driven per year 26,766/yr

Last reported odometer reading 133,088

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/D1VEgKwUQWBKZhO9NJwaD7gYTFIv_I29PrGAIjsbF7jW-CD1RIgE0CBgZNiNY4sC5HTwcaBxuyC56K8fNOIG7EmOK0WpfOt5e2m-0ILEobzT4tlTrD8lmjIdRtTEgj37jwPKePlWd8O8zICOd9D3nIB6WN8qPgeGUo8YyX4baWEBQAU5V5dn30CrBPbo1UGEwLRcuhROxbLmBinUEjY6nfSPb5_MCJ3Uu4EK4XVazJrPgqBmAYEj7aGC00d12LSpRz0nPF55zkhsZ_XOpOvK77Aa4J77ViDKKY-f2eMy8XKJMxIjz_kjee152WITpOoJ5lfrTIdggh9XgyGxBm3DYTQV3-qYL0oE8wE0WaDV_MlMU7PdqgOfVWhkjErSAg29B9fwJ4cP3Ot_pyM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/oB_ySkcveQwDvfy7wrawppAXaLd2Qx0fkJJZZNvX2NEiGqAqXwRjRaiYmrPP91OPQERm6eGysuu9YS10H0olSLRVTWOiAdicamZVS_wMh5O0pV9BmMxETumqhotizQB3dasHrMVADdGyQ_z8OP8iz7m6aFyFTz5yWh4lKIIN3zRVawHqKFrT_gf2L6nwEMQ-Di2L4f0pSOhU6PzTR3ZeBKLP8KNz313FkNW_V6eGgtBj1xFHmJzWVKjYzdByxsJDYPgw1XKvni1TQ6MwXLlSdAxmfpTHAb67UqqYpvX7Lwo6l0WeSkZO-oJrNtjh-rqpYGHRDyK3KbTjtUbhF6M4QcwaN4jKWhSJNtxnMagQTcRW3eps8d2r6NAnHTVYzE1EUISPZHmpBD3SbU8.cfx


08/02/2019 Stan King Chevrolet, Inc.
Brookhaven, MS
601-833-4961
stankinggmsuperstore.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed

09/25/2019 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

09/26/2019 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookhaven, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/14/2019 20 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookhaven, MS

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/15/2019 Stan King Chevrolet, Inc.
Brookhaven, MS
601-833-4961
stankinggmsuperstore.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/09/2020 Stan King Chevrolet, Inc.
Brookhaven, MS
601-833-4961
stankinggmsuperstore.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

02/12/2020 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookhaven, MS

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/11/2020 Stan King Chevrolet, Inc.
Brookhaven, MS
601-833-4961
stankinggmsuperstore.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
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05/26/2020 Stan King Chevrolet, Inc.
Brookhaven, MS
601-833-4961
stankinggmsuperstore.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/18/2020 Stan King Chevrolet, Inc.
Brookhaven, MS
601-833-4961
stankinggmsuperstore.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

01/04/2021 Stan King Chevrolet, Inc.
Brookhaven, MS
601-833-4961
stankinggmsuperstore.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wheels checked

02/01/2021 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookhaven, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

07/30/2021 Stan King Chevrolet, Inc.
Brookhaven, MS
601-833-4961
stankinggmsuperstore.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Brakes checked
Fuel filter replaced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

09/07/2021 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookhaven, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/27/2021 Stan King Chevrolet, Inc.
Brookhaven, MS
601-833-4961
stankinggmsuperstore.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
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38 Customer Favorites

06/20/2022 Stan King Chevrolet, Inc.
Brookhaven, MS
601-833-4961
stankinggmsuperstore.co
m

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

38 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wheels checked

01/27/2023 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookhaven, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/28/2023 104,233 Mighty Wash Lube
Hobbs, NM
575-492-9613
mymightywash.com

4.8 / 5.0

20 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/29/2023 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brookhaven, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/27/2024 128,786 Valvoline Express Care
Douglas, WY
307-358-8322

5.0 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

09/04/2024 132,440 Greiner Ford of Casper
Casper, WY
307-266-1680
greinerford.com/

4.4 / 5.0

90 Verified Reviews

66 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

09/06/2024 133,059 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

10/16/2024 133,088 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

10/31/2024 Off-Road Automotive LLC
Fort Lupton, CO

Vehicle offered for sale
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303-502-3230
offroadautosales.com/

01/02/2025 Northstar Custom Trucks
Fort Lupton, CO
720-552-0204
northstarcustomtrucks.c
om/

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

01/22/2025 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door
Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

01/22/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/22/25 7:32:57 PM (CST)
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https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

